10/09/2002
Connect screen

SP RSOISS

05:52u Local time

(1) CONNECTED to RSOISS - 10.09.2002 05:52:33

Logged on to RSO0ISS's Personal Message System
on board the International Space Station
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

SP RSOISS
Subject:

TNX for frequence

Message:

Hello Valery,
Many tnx for the mail with your Up and Downlink frequence for voice.
I will still looking out to make a voice contact with you.

Greetings '73s.

ON4CKT Rudy,

Godshuisstraat 4,

E-Mail:Rudy.Fontenoy@vt4.net

Message saved as Msg # 1935

CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

L

Msg # Stat
1935 p
1934 P
1933 p
1932 BR
1931 P
1930 P
1929 BR
1928 P
1923 BR
1922 PR

54659 Bytes

Next message Number 1936

Date

02/09/10
02/09/10
02/09/10
02/09/09
02/09/09
02/09/09
02/09/09
02/09/09
02/09/09
02/09/09
free

Mailbox selected: 3
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

M

Msg # Stat
1935 P
1916 P

(1) DISCONNECTED fm RSO0ISS - 10.09.2002 05:57:25

Date

Time

03:
01:
01:
16:
16:
12:
12:
:06
09:
08:

12

50
49
46
10
03
36
30

16
01

Time
02/09/10 03:50 RSOISS ON4CKT
02/09/09 03:12 RSOISS ON4CKT
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

To
RSOISS
RSOISS
F1INT
ALL
RSOISS
RSOISS
ALL
VK6DM
ALL
RSOISS

To

From
ON4CKT
CE3S0C
LWoDC
PY1AT
PP8DA
WF1lF
N6CO
VK4AKM
XE2ARF
F5ASD

From

9185 Wachtebeke,

@ BBS

@ BBS

Belgium.

Subject

TNX for frequence
tnx valeri

73 friend !!

MSG

HELLO

gsl

2 Line ISS Keps 9-9
G'day from yeppoon
Hello all friends from Mexico
my e-mail

Subject
TNX for frequence
TNX For answer

!



